For Immediate Release



Contact: Teresa Wiseman Gilroy, Marketing Director

850 433 0577

tgilroy@naipensacola.com

March 2018

NAI Pensacola Negotiates Sale of Former SunTrust Bank Branch

PENSACOLA, FLORIDA- NAI Pensacola, Northwest Florida's presence for NAI Global, the largest commercial real estate brokerage network announced today that the NAI Pensacola team of Cameron Cauley and DeeDee Davis negotiated the sale of 6700 North Davis Hwy., a 5,989 SF building. The sale was valued at \$1,000,000

About NAI Pensacola

NAI Pensacola is a commercial real estate company at the at the leading edge of technology, collaborative in culture, and training to give our local professionals a competitive advantage at creating better outcomes for our clients. We are consistently a top Commercial Brokerage in Northwest FL and continue to grow our team and revenues. Our professionals are passionate about their work and dedicated to realizing maximum potential for our clients.

About NAI Global

NAI Global is the largest commercial real estate brokerage network. Founded in 1978, today NAI Global has more than 375 offices worldwide and over 6,000 professionals, managing over 425 million square feet of property. Global offices deliver market-leading services locally and combine their in-market strengths to form a powerful bond of insights and execution for clients with multi-market challenges. Annually, NAI Global completes in excess of \$20 billion in commercial real estate transactions throughout the world.

NAI Global provides a complete range of corporate and institutional real estate services, Visit www.naiglobal.com or www.naiglobalnewslink.com